IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Hamilton Heights High School

Date: Jan. 31, 2009

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

o Ok, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Mason Todd

Corbin O’Neal

Tyler Carlotto

Tyler EImore

Robbie Painter

Ben Branson

112 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Tyler Gadient

Andrew Wilson

Zach Powell

Josh Blanton

Austin Anderson

Klay McClurg

119 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Camden Eppert

Justin Eshelman

Levi Lanning

Sam Marshall

Evan Ball

Kodi Stillson

125 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Mason Berryman
Jarrid Logan

Eric Jarrett

Spenser Burton

Jurdan Edwards
Chandler Sells

130 Ibs.

1.

First Name, Last Name
Colin Bullock
Dominique Bryant

Tournament Director:

Grade
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Grade
10
10
10

10

Grade
12
11
10
12

Grade
11
12
12
11
10

Grade
12
12

Phil Waddell

W-L Rec.

35-1
35-3
23-13
24-15
18-5
19-16

W-L Rec.

30-6
30-6
29-8
34-10
28-11
15-19

W-L Rec.

30-2
32-6
34-10
19-13
6-10
8-15

W-L Rec.

30-1
35-6
28-11
24-10
22-14
17-24

W-L Rec.

37-3
24-8

School

Pendleton Heights
Tri-Central
Noblesville
Hamilton Heights
Guerin Catholic
Anderson Highland

School

Noblesville
Pendleton Heights
Hamilton Heights
Alexandria
Tri-Central
Anderson

School

Anderson Highland
Pendleton Heights
Alexandria
Hamilton Heights
Noblesville

Tipton

School

Anderson Highland
Hamilton Heights
Pendleton
Tri-Central
Noblesville
Alexandria

School
Hamilton Heights
Anderson Highland
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Keegan Pyke
Alex Wormuth
Zach Sanner
Brandon Bennett

135 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Braydon Alley

Zach Long

Haydon Buck

John Blanton

George Stokes

Ivan Keene

140 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Zach Bowers

Montrail Johnson
Justin Pore

Dylon Gregg

Alex Bowers

Dakota Shallenberger

145 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Sam Bennett

A. J. Miller

Wayne Specht

Nathan Bunnell

Zach Morphew

Clint Nicholson

152 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Matt Miller

Nick Holt

Cody Teeters

Luke Dzirbik

Conner Crawford

Carr O’Connor

160 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Matt Todd

Mark Buehler

Wyatt Toller

Garrick Williams

Alex Napier

lan Webb

10

10

Grade
11
11
11

10

Grade
12
10
11
11
10

Grade
11
12

12
12

Grade
12
12
12
12

10

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
10

33-5
6-4
16-20
7-20

W-L Rec.

29-6
27-8
35-3
28-16
10-22
10-7

W-L Rec.

30-4
35-2
28-9
31-7
22-14
10-28

W-L Rec.

30-0
30-7
29-5
19-5
33-11
19-13

W-L Rec.

15-3
31-9
21-13
22-14
22-11
10-18

W-L Rec.

36-0
28-7
26-13
16-16
19-12
3-15

Tri-Central
Noblesville
Pendleton Heights
Alexandria

School

Hamilton Heights
Elwood
Tri-Central
Alexandria
Anderson
Noblesville

School

Hamilton Heights
Tri-Central
Tipton

Anderson
Noblesville
Elwood

School

Anderson Highland
Hamilton Heights
Noblesville

Lapel

Alexandria
Pendleton Heights

School

Hamilton Heights
Pendleton Heights
Anderson Highland
Noblesville
Frankton

Guerin Catholic

School

Pendleton Heights
Anderson
Hamilton Heights
Noblesville

Tipton

Anderson Highland



171 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Kevin Moats
2 Andy Fleenor
3. Phillip Buehler
4. Josh Logan
5} Jasper Moffitt
6 Tyler Shook

189 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Henry Nichols
2 Zac Garrity
3. Ben Vondersaar
4. Dylan Ford
5 Zach Sylvester
6 Derrick Holpuch

215 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Colin Warner
2 J. R. Smart
3. Kyle Smitherman
4. Jared Goodnight
5 Wes Isaacs
6 Jake Beasley

285 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Andrew Becker
2 Brian Catellier
3. Jackson Kerfoot
4, Steven Rushforth
5 Eric Cage
6 Austin Hufford

Summary of Team Standings

School

Hamilton Heights
Pendleton Heights
Noblesville
Anderson Highland
Tri-Central

Tipton

Anderson
Alexandria
Elwood

Guerin Catholic
Lapel
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Grade
11
12
12
11
11
12

Grade
11
12
12
12
11
10

Grade
12
11
10
12
11

Grade
12
11
12
10
11
12

Score
271.5
241.5
205.5
158.5
144.5
131.5
88.0
71.0
62.0
45.5
36.5

W-L Rec.
38-1
29-8
32-5
18-16
19-17
24-14

W-L Rec.
22-8
34-7
31-3
35-7
26-11
11-16

W-L Rec.
36-3
22-4
26-12
20-13
14-14
24-11

W-L Rec.
35-2
17-11
35-9
19-12
21-12
21-14

School

Tipton

Noblesville
Anderson
Anderson Highland
Pendleton Heights
Hamilton Heights

School

Pendleton Heights
Hamilton Heights
Guerin Catholic
Tipton

Anderson
Noblesville

School

Tipton

Lapel

Pendleton Heights
Tri-Central
Noblesville
Frankton

School

Elwood

Pendleton Heights
Hamilton Heights
Noblesville
Tri-Central

Tipton



12. Frankton 29.0
13.
14.
15.

Officials
1.

2.
3.
4
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